

## THE MASTERS SCHOOL

SENIOR SECONDARY

## THE MASTERS SCHOOL -PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

THE MASTERS Series			
S. No.	Name	Parent/Teacher	Degisation
1	Mr.Hemant Singh	Parent	President
2	Mr.Daleep Singh	Parent	Secretary
3	Mr. Neha Bisht Raikwal	Director, Academic	Nominee of Society President
4	Mr. Bhupesh Goswami	Parent	Parent Representative
5	Mr. Ishwar Singh Mehra	Parent	Parent Representative
6	Mr.Tarun Upadhayay	Parent	Parent Representative
7	Mr.Daleep Singh Bisht	Parent	Parent Representative
8	Mr.Sanjay Kumar Papnoi	Parent	Parent Representative
9	Mr. Daleep Singh Kanwal	Parent	Parent Representative
10	Mr.Rachna Gaida	School Teacher	Teacher Member
11	Hima	School Teacher	Teacher Member
12	Ms. Neeta Joshi	School Teacher	Teacher Member
13	Mr. Harish Chandra Singh	School Teacher	Teacher Member
14	Ms. Babita Arya	School Teacher	Teacher Member
15	Ms. Shashi Pandey	School Teacher	Teacher Member
	The Masters School Paniyali, Haldwani,		Manager, The Masters School Paniyali, Haldwani.

Paniyali, Haldwani.

Paniyali, P.O. - Kathghariya, Haldwani, Uttarakhand Ph-05946-261185, Mo. 9012676632, E-mail: tmshld@rediffmail.com, tms\_hld@yahoo.com

Visit us: themastersschool.net